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Wide Lane Sports Grounds
public charges

South

2020721
(Exc VAT)

UNIVERSITY OF

ampton

2020721
(inc VAT)

Sports Fields

Rubber Crumb - Full Pitch
Rubber Crumb - 1/2 pitch
Rubber Crumb - 1/4 pitch
Pavilion - 1/3rd*

Pavilion - 2/3rd*

Pavilion - Full*

Full Site charge inclusive

Day Charge
Day Charge
Day Charge
Day Charge
Day Charge
Day Charge
Day Charge

£636.72
£499.39
£212.98
£79.59
£159.18
£238.77
£2,601.00

£764.07
£ 599.27
£255.57
£ 95.51
£153.00
£229.50
£ 3,121.20

Football Pitch 11vi11
Football Pitch 9v9
Football Pitch 7v7
Football pitch 5v5

Rugby Pitch

Touch Rugby

Netball Court

Tennis Court

Frisbee Pitch

Softball Pitch

Baseball Pitch

Cricket Pitch

Cricket Nets

Adult Training Grid

Junior Training Grid

Adult Football Pitch (11v11)
Jnr Football Pitch (11v11/9v9/7v7)
Mini Soccer Pitch (5v5)
Rugby Pitch
Rounders/Softball

Netball Court

Tennis Court - Regular booking
Cricket Nets

Training Area

Sand - Full Pitch

Sand - 1/2 Pitch

Rubber Crumb - Full Pitch
Rubber Crumb - 1/2 pitch
Rubber Crumb - 1/4 pitch
Pavilion - 1/3rd*

Pavilion - 2/3rd*

Pavilion - Full*

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

Day Charge

per match

per match

per match

per match

per match

per hour

per hour

per 2 hour session
per 2 hour session
per hour

per hour

per hour

per hour

per hour

per 2 hour session
per 2 hour session
per 2 hour session

£222.98
£112.50
£99.36
214.06
107.03
£111.49
£101.32
£23.59
£101.32
£101.32
£101.32
£222.98
£ 113.33
£118.05
£81.00
74.33
37.50
74.33
£74.33
£ 33.77
£33.77
£7.86
£27.00
27.00
89.23
52.09
89.23
44.61
22.31
39.35
£89.23
£ 120.46

th th

th th th

ththththththth

*VAT is not applicable unless we are providing the catering

267.58
135.00
119.23
256.88
128.44
133.79
121.58
28.31
121.58
121.58
121.58
267.58
136.00
141.66
97.20
89.19
45.00
89.19
£89.19
40.53
£40.53
£9.44
32.40
32.40
107.07
62.51
107.07
53.54
26.77
47.22
£97.32
£ 144.55
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