

Southampton

Wide Lane Sports Grounds public charges

			2020/21 (Exc VAT)		2020/21 (inc VAT)	
Sports Fields						
Rubber Crumb - Full Pitch	Day Charge		£636.72		£764.07	
Rubber Crumb - 1/2 pitch	Day Charge		£499.39	£	599.27	
Rubber Crumb - 1/4 pitch	Day Charge		£212.98		£255.57	
Pavilion - 1/3rd*	Day Charge		£79.59	£	95.51	
Pavilion - 2/3rd*	Day Charge		£159.18		£153.00	
Pavilion - Full*	Day Charge		£238.77		£229.50	
Full Site charge inclusive	Day Charge	£	2,601.00	£	3,121.20	
Products						
Football Pitch 11v11	Day Charge		£222.98	£	267.58	
Football Pitch 9v9	Day Charge		£112.50		135.00	
Football Pitch 7v7	Day Charge		£99.36		119.23	
Football pitch 5v5	Day Charge	£	214.06	£	256.88	
Rugby Pitch	Day Charge	£	107.03	£	128.44	
Touch Rugby	Day Charge			£	133.79	
Netball Court	Day Charge		£101.32		121.58	
Tennis Court	Day Charge			£	28.31	
Frisbee Pitch	Day Charge		£101.32		121.58	
Softball Pitch	Day Charge		£101.32		121.58	
Baseball Pitch	Day Charge		£101.32		121.58	
Cricket Pitch	Day Charge	_		£	267.58	
Cricket Nets	Day Charge	£	113.33	£	136.00	
Adult Training Grid	Day Charge		£118.05	£	141.66	
Junior Training Grid	Day Charge		£81.00		97.20	
Adult Football Pitch (11v11)	per match	£	74.33	£	89.19	
Jnr Football Pitch (11v11/9v9/7v7)	-	£	37.50	£	45.00	
Mini Soccer Pitch (5v5)	per match	£	74.33	£	89.19	
Rugby Pitch	per match	_	£74.33		£89.19	
Rounders/Softball	per match	£	33.77	£	40.53	
Netball Court	per hour		£33.77		£40.53	
Tennis Court - Regular booking	per hour		£7.86	^	£9.44	
Cricket Nets	per 2 hour session	•	£27.00		32.40	
Training Area	per 2 hour session	£	27.00	£	32.40	
Sand - Full Pitch	per hour	£	89.23	£	107.07	
Sand - 1/2 Pitch	per hour	£	52.09	£	62.51	
Rubber Crumb - Full Pitch	per hour	£	89.23	£	107.07	
Rubber Crumb - 1/2 pitch	per hour	£	44.61	£	53.54	
Rubber Crumb - 1/4 pitch	per hour	£	22.31	£	26.77	
Pavilion - 1/3rd*	per 2 hour session	£	39.35	£	47.22	
Pavilion - 2/3rd*	per 2 hour session	_	£89.23	_	£97.32	
Pavilion - Full*	per 2 hour session	£	120.46	£	144.55	

^{*}VAT is not applicable unless we are providing the catering